

IARI Alumni Association



ICAR-IARI, Pusa Campus, New Delhi 110012

Join us in building a brighter tomorrow for the IARI Students & its Alumni



Empowering Today. Inspiring Tomorrow

As esteemed alumni of IARI, let's come together to support our alma mater, ensuring its relevance and excellence for future generations.



Esteemed IARI Alumni,

As you all will agree our Alma mater, the PG School of Indian Agricultural Research Institute, has played a very important role in not only shaping up our professional careers, but also grooming us as individuals that we are today.

Let us say a big "THANK YOU" by returning a tiny bit by building it stronger and supporting our fraternity to remain as relevant today and tomorrow, as it was in the past. You will be happy to know that IARI has widened its periphery by starting 3 new campuses and 16 new hubs to reach out to the aspiring students across the country, and also starting the Undergraduate (UG) programme by restructuring the PG School to The Graduate School of IARI. It is now striving to emerge as the premier Global Agricultural University. Let us all contribute towards this goal, enabling the Institution to reaching the new heights, and empowering IARI students by sharing our knowledge and experience, leveraging our contacts to forge gainful partnerships, and also by contributing financially.

Starting from 2024 the IAA has planned a series of lectures, Brainstorming Sessions (BSS) and meaningful interactive activities throughout the year, bringing its members, faculty and students together and opening motivational dialogues. These will give opportunities for active interaction with the students and faculty of IARI with our alumni now in India and abroad and foster academic linkages. To encourage scholastic excellence, IAA also plans to institute Excellence Awards, Scholarships, and Travel grants to its students and faculty.

All these require substantial financial capacity. Currently, we have very limited resources (just about INR 10 Lakhs), which do not enable implementation of various proposed activities and productive engagements. Therefore, we request each one of you to come forward and donate generously to help us build a corpus for this purpose. In addition, one can also contribute towards an Endowment fund for a specific purpose.

We also need your support in reaching out to the corporate sector, building public-private partnerships, creating "Distinguished Professor Chairs" in multi-disciplinary areas of cutting-edge sciences, organising scientific events, and many more.

With Regards,

Dr. R.S. ParodaPresident



How You Can Support IARI Students' Future

Financial Contribution: Be a 'Donor' in the category of

☐ Gold: ₹5 lakhs ☐ Silver: ₹3 lakhs ☐ Bronze: ₹1 lakh

For those willing to pay less, any amount above ₹20,000/- shall be appreciated.

One can also sponsor a specific activity such as creation of Distinguished Professor Chairs, Scholarships, Travel Grants to IARI students, etc. as mentioned above. The Guidelines for such sponsorships and endowments are being finalised and will be communicated soon.

How to contribute?

Bank Account Details

Account Name: IARI Alumni Association

Account No. : 90292010017848

IFSC Code : CNRB0019029

Mail a Cheque : Send your contribution to the

Treasurer, IARI Alumni Association

ICAR-IARI, New Delhi- 110012.



Use the QR Code to scan and make payments







IARI Alumni Association Executive Committee 2024-26

Dr Rajendra Singh Paroda President

Dr Gagana Kumar Mahapatro Vice President
Dr Rakesh Chandra Agrawal Vice President
Dr Anil Kumar Singh Secretary

Dr Sridhar Gutam Joint Secretary

Dr Rajarshi Roy Burman Treasurer
Dr B.M. Prasanna Member
Dr Malavika Dadlani Member
Dr Amarender Reddy Member
Dr Venkadasamy Govindasamy Member
Dr Manu S.M. Member

Spread the Word: Please share this brochure with fellow IARI alumni and other well-wishers of IARI, who may like to contribute for this important cause. Help us in reaching out to the partners from national/international organisations, corporate sector, NGOs and civil societies for collaboration.

Volunteer: Contribute relevant skills for planning and execution of this project, together with IARI Alumni Association Executive Committee. Every donation/endowment will be thankfully acknowledged individually, as well as through IARI Alumni Association website and other relevant communication channels. Donations will be eligible for tax deductions under Section 80 G as per GOI norms.

